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Histo Cue - Lakeside Race Sorted on Laps 

YT / TCO bis 2000 Balaton Park Circuit 4,114 km 

Rennen 1 2024. 08. 31. 15:00 

Race (20:00 lime) startecl at 15:07:03 

Pos No. Name Nat. Car Class Laes Total Tm Diff Gae Best Tm 
1 311 Walter SCHROPPER AUT Dodge Viper YT-6 10 21:28.769 1:50.070 
2 340 Andreas REHWALD GER BMWM3E36 YT-4 10 21:32.014 3.245 3.245 1:51.786 
3 351 Gottfried RAMPL GER BMW E36 Compact YT-4 10 21:45.005 16.236 12.991 1:52.754 
4 356 'Dominik KLIMA AUT Honda lntegra R YT-3 10 21:54.390 25.621 9.385 1:53.325 
5 348 Alfons RIEDWEG SUI Cheyrolet C6 YT-6 10 21:59.345 30.576 4.955 1:50.353 
6 330 Harald DAMASCHKE GER BMWE46WTCC WTCC 10 22:01.053 32.284 1.708 1:56.285 
7 345 Klaus SCHNEEBERGER AUT Porsche997 YT-7 10 22:03.460 34.691 2.407 1:57.628 
8 362 Simon KÖLBL AUT BMW325i YT-3 10 22:11.125 42.356 7.665 1:59.159 

9 363 Wolfgang KOMORNIK AUT BMW325i YT-3 10 22:11.429 42.660 0.304 1:59.049 
10 371 Wolfgang BENSCH GER Porsche 997 GT3 YT-5 10 22:14.179 45.410 2.750 1:58.743 
11 395 Miroslav SVEC CZE BMWM3E36 YT-4 10 22:15.981 47.212 1.802 1:59.798 

12 315 Norbert GREGER AUT BMWE36GTR YT-4 10 22:26.769 58.000 10.788 2:00.296 

13 367 Thomas LEHNER AUT Alfa Romeo 147 YT-2 10 22:32.857 1:04.088 6.088 2:02.900 
14 325 Stefanie KLAPFENBÖCK AUT BMW325i E30 YT-3 10 22:33.952 1:05.183 1.095 2:02.774 
15 526 Wolfgang BAUER AUT Renault Clio Cup TCO-1 10 22:59.984 1:31.215 26.032 2:06.724 

16 465 Maximilian CARLING GER Abarth T rofeo TC0-1 10 23:33.462 2:04.693 33.478 2:11.402 
17 785 Peter NEMSILA SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup MX-5 10 23:40.496 2:11.727 7.034 2:10.933 

18 711 Pavol JAJCAY SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup MX-5 - 10 23:40.971 2:12.202 0.475 2:11.080 
19 709 Viliam MUSITZ SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup MX-5 9 21:30.001 1Lap 1Lap 2:10.719 

20 323 FerenczAM HUN Suzuki Swift 1.6 Sport YT-1 9 21:32.021 1Lap 2.020 2:17.054 

21 707 Drahomir OSVALD SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup MX-5 9 21:37.692 1Lap 5.671 2:12.591 

22 727 Dominik SEGUR-CABANAC AUT Mazda MX-5 NA Cup MX-5 9 22:00.932 1Lap 23.240 2:11.082 

23 744 Tomas KOLLAR SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup MX-5 9 22:12.927 1Lap 11.995 2:14.149 
24 36'0 Daniel KREUSEL GER Dacia Logan Cup YT-2 9 22:14.335 1Lap 1.408 2:21.053 

25 437 Sandro MAIRLEITNER AUT Seat Ibiza TCO-1 9 22:30.187 1Lap 15.852 2:03.313 

26 411 Karl HES AUT Mini R53 YT-3 7 23:33.357 3 Laps 2Laps 2:07.212 

27 391 György MAKAI HUN VWGolf2 YT-1 6 14:23.327 4 Laps 1Lap 2:05.616 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNS 334 Boris HARTL GER Porsche 997 GT3 Cup YT-5 0.000 DNS 6 Laps 

Announcements: 
#348: +30 seconds penalty- Race Director Decision No. 3 - Overtaking at yellow flag 
#727: +30 seconds penalty- Race Director Decision No. 4 - Overtaking at yellow flag 
#7 44: +30 seconds penalty- Race Director Decision No. 4 - Overtaking at yellow flag 

li - 
Marg_in of Victory Avg.Speed BestlapTm Best Speed Bestlai>_by 

3.245 114,919 1:50.070 134,554 311 - Walter SCHROPPER 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: ChronoMoto liming 

Printed: 2024. 08. 31. 16:16:04 
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Histo Cup - Lakeside Race 
YT / TCO bis 2000 

Rennen 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:07:03 

Pos No. Näme Nat. Car 

MX-5 
1 785 Peter NEMSILA SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 
2 711 Pavol JAJCAY SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup 
3 709 Viliam MUSITZ SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 
4 707 Drahomir OSVALD SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup 
5 727 Dominik SEGUR-CABANAC AUT Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 
6 744 Tomas'KOLLAR SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 

TCO-1 
1 526 Wolfgang BAUER AUT Renault Clio Cup 
2 465 Maximilian CARLING GER Abarth Trofeo 
3 437 Sandro MAIRLEITNER AUT Seat Ibiza 

WTCC 
330 Harald DAMASCHKE GER BMWE46WTCC 

YT-1 
1 323 FerencZAM HUN Suzuki Swift 1.6 Sport 
2 391 György MAKAI HUN VWGolf2 

YT-2 
1 367 Thomas LEHNER AUT Alfa Romeo 147 
2 360 Daniel KREUSEL GER Dacia Logan Cup 

YT-3 
1 356 Dominik KLIMA AUT Honda lntegra R 
2 362 Simon KÖLBL AUT BMW325i 
3 363 Wolfgang KOMORNIK AUT BMW325i 
4 325 Stefanie KLAPFENBÖCK AUT BMW325i E30 
5 411 Karl HES AUT Mini R53 

YT-4 
1 340 Andreas REHWALD GER BMWM3E36 
2 351 Gottfried RAMPL GER BMW E36 Compact 
3 395 Miroslav SVEC CZE BMWM3E36 
4 315 Norbert GREGER AUT BMWE36GTR 

YT-5 
1 371 Wolfgang BEN§CH GER Porsche 997 GT3 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNS 334 Boris HARTL GER Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed BestLapTm 
3.245 114,919 1:50.070 

Sorted on Laps 

Balaton Park Circuit 4,114 km 

2024.08.31. 15:00 

Printed: 2024. 08. 31. 16:17:36 

Class Laes Total Tm Diff Gae Best Tm 

MX-5 10 23:40.496 2:10.933 
MX-5 10 23:40.971 0.475 0.475 2:11.080 
MX-5 9 21:30.001 1Lap 1Lap 2:10.719 
MX-5 9 21:37.692 1Lap 7.691 2:12.591 
MX-5 9 22:00.932 1Lap 23.240 2:11.082 
MX-5 9 22:12.927 1Lap 11.995 2:14.149 

TCO-1 10 22:59.984 2:06.724 
TC0-1 10 23:33.462 33.478 33.478 2:11.402 
TCO-1 9 22:30.187 1Lap 1Lap 2:03.313 

WTCC 10 22:01.053 1:56.285 

YT-1 9 21:32.021 2:17.054 
YT-1 6 14:23.327 3Laps 3Laps 2:05.616 

YT-2 10 22:32.857 2:02.900 
YT-2 9 22:14.335 1Lap 1Lap 2:21.053 

YT-3 10 21:54.390 1:53.325 
YT-3 10 22:11.125 16.735 "16,735 1 :59.159 
YT-3 10 22:11.429 17.039 0.304 1:59.049 
YT-3 10 22:33.952 39.562 22.523 2:02.774 
YT-3 7 23:33.357 3 Laps 3 Laps 2:07.212 

YT-4 10 21:32.014 1:51.786 
YT-4 10 21:45.005 12.991 12.991 1:52.754 
YT-4 10 22:15.981 43.967 30.976 1:59.798 
YT-4 10 22:26.769 54.755 10.788 2:00.296 

YT-5 10 22:14.179 1:58.743 

YT-5 0.000 DNS 10 Laps 

BestLap by 
311 - Walter SCHROPPER 

~l'1 . : ~Y. :-~ . 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensecl to: ChronoMoto liming 
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Histo Cu2 - Lakeside Race 
YT / TCO bis 2000 

Rennen 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:07:03 

Pos No. Name Nat. Car 

YT-6 
1 311 WalterSCHROPPER 
2 348 Alfons RIEDWEG 

YT-7 

AUT Dodge Viper 
SUI Chevrolet C6 

1 345 Klaus SCHNEEBERGER AUT Porsche 997 

Sorted on Laps 
Balaton Park Circuit 4,114 km 

2024. 08. 31. 15:00 

Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm 

YT-6 10 21:28.769 1:50.070 
YT-6 10 21:59.345 30.576 30.576 1:50.353 

YT-7 10 22:03.460 1:57.628 

Announcements: 
#348: +30 seconds penalty- Race Director Decision No. 3 - Overtaking at yellow flag 
#727: + 30 seconds penalty - Race Director Decision No. 4 - Overtaking at yellow flag 
#7 44: +30 seconds penalty - Race Director Decision No. 4 - Overtaking at yellow flag 

Margin of Victory Av_g_.Speed BestlapTm Bestlai>_by 

3.245 114,919 1:50.070 311 - Walter SCHROPPER 

Printed: 2024. 08. 3b 16:17:36 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: ChronoMoto Timing 

Page 2/2 


	Page 1
	Titles
	ADAC 
	,,:,~i(�)dt-filll 
	li - 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3
	Image 4

	Tables
	Table 1


	Page 2
	Titles
	Sorted on Laps 
	ADAC 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3
	Image 4
	Image 5

	Tables
	Table 1
	Table 2


	Page 3
	Titles
	ADAC 
	,:,ii(�J:Jlilll 
	Histo Cu2 - Lakeside Race 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3

	Tables
	Table 1



